K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD
160 Sin Ming Drive
#02-20 Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722

Claim Reference: Full Report - V1
Assessment Number: KKHAQ013 Registration: SLE6877D
" Version: K.KIMHIN/1 ) Printed: 25/07/2018 17:42

Date Calculated: 25/07/2018 10:41

Summary Information

Claim
Location: Singapore (SG) Currency: sSGD
Printed by: SANDRA KHONG Date of Incident: 23/07/2018
Authorisation Status: Interim Able to Authorise Repairs: TBA
Work Provider: AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Repairs Authorised: TBA
Ltd
Claim Reference: Estimated Repair Time:
Policy Number: Quote Due Date:
Other Reference:; Actual Repair Days:
Third Party: Parts Ordered Date:
Insured Amount: Hire Car Start:
Under Warranty: Hire Car End:
Warranty Expired: Vehicle Collected:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle Model Specs
Manufacturer: MITSUBISHI FROM 09/2016 AIR CONDITIONING
Model: Lancer XENON HEADLAMPS FOG LAMPS
Sub Model: EX DAYTIME RUNNING LIGH HEADLAMP WASHERS
Model Sheet Number: G39 57 RADIAT GRILLE SPORT FRONT MUDFLAPS
Registration: SLEBE77D HEAD AIRBAG 1.6 LTR B5/86/91KW
Registration Month: July 6-SPEED GEARBOX TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Registration Year: 2016 HEIGHT CONTROL STABILITY PROGRAM
VIN Number: IJMYSRCY1AGUOO5619 PASSENGER AIRBAG ANTI LOCK BRAKES
Manufacture Year: 2016 DRIVER AIRBAG KNEE AIRBAG
Odometer: Mot Known SIDE AIRBAGS 4-DO0OR SALOON
Colour: FRONT SKIRT PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
Engine Number: 4A92CJ4834 THREE COAT PEARL
Fuel Level: %a
Vehicle Condition
Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Condition: Severity of Impact:
Steering: \ehicle Status on
Inspection:
Brakes Pedal Travel: Date of Inspection: 24/07/2018
Place of Inspection:
Pre-Accident Damage: Vs /{t’?’é
' >1hs
Tyres Condition: /- é’/
Tread Depth LHF: LEK Auto Consultants hence Mppbiad Deptﬂ RHF: /’Q,M? 4
Tread Depth LHR: the Repairer of ine 1o " Tread Deptl RHR: 9/5,},?.
Damage Areas: et 11 Dﬁrgﬂ:_:ti-:m offImpact:
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K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

Claim Reference: Full Report - V1
Assessment Number: KKHA0013 Registration: SLE6877D
Version: K.KIMHIN/1 Printed: 25/07/2018 17:42

Date Calculated: 25/07/2018 10:41
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Addresses
Repairer
MName : K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD
Address :
160 SIN MING DRIVE
#02-20
SIN MING AUTOCITY
Post Code : 575722
Email Address : service@kkimhin.com.sg
Cost Summary
Total Labour $1,417.50
Total Paint/Material $341.97
Total Parts $3,616.18
Total of Additional Costs $230.00
Excess: TBA
Grand Total Exc GST: %£5,605.65
7 Y% GST: £392.40
Grand Total Inc GST: $5,998.05

Repair Information
LABOUR Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price/CL 1 = $45.00/HR
Price/Dent = $0.00/HR

Repair /
Guide Number Repair Details wu Cost Price (%)
GROUP42B PREPARATION TIME PER JOB 2.0 9.00
514121 10) R + R ATTACHED PARTS OF THE BUMPER 14.0 63.00
(BUMPER WITH FRONT FOG LAMPS)
NO NUMBER R + R FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 3.0 13.50
(BUMPER REMOVED)
425111 10) RENEW BONNET 2.0 5.00
(REMOVED)
INCLUDES: R + R ATTACHED PARTS,
ALIGN BONNET
425141 10 R + R BONMET LOCK 3.0 13.50
NO NUMBER R + R BONNET STAY 1.0 4.50
425113 10) R + R LEFT BONNET HINGE — -——— 1.0 4.50
(BONNET REMOVED) I
425113 10) R + R RIGHT BONNET HINGE ‘1.0 4.50
(BONNET REMOVED) FL , :
422025 10) R + R R/WING SPLASH SHIELD | 4.0 18.00
NO NUMBER ADIJUST HEADLAMPS | 2.0 9.00

421020 ¥C RENEW L/FRONT PANEL 73.0 328.50
INCLUDES: R + R BUMPER, SPLASH SHIELD,
WING, BONNET, HEADLAMP, RADIATOR AND

|
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K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

" Claim Reference: Full Report - V1
Assessment Number: KKHA0013 Registration: SLE6877D
Version: K.KIMHIN/1 Printed: 25/07/2018 17:42

Date Calculated: 25/07/2018 10:41

ALL PARTS IN THE REPAIR SECTION

421020 ZAX RENEW L/WHEELHOUSE CONNECTION PANEL 6.0 27.00
852 READ OUT FAULT MEM AFTER REP 3o.0* 7 135.00
LABOUR COST
Total Work Units 142.0
Corrosion Protection External Labour 0.0HRS 0.00
Corrosion Protection Internal Labour 0.0HRS 0.00
Sub Total 14.2HRS £639.00
Paint Labour 17.3HRS £778.50
Total Labour 31.5HRS $1,417.50
PAINT WORK Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price = $45.00/HR
Guide Number Description wu Cost Price (%)

- PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
- THREE COAT PEARL

340 FRT BUMPER REINF SURFACE PAINT 4.0
341 FRT BUMPER SUPPORT SURFACE PAINT 4.0
471 BOMNET NEW PART PAINTING 24.0
741 L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING 10.0
1019 L/F PANEL SURFACE PAINT 4.0
1175 L/F W-HOUSE CONN PNLSURFACE PAINT 4.0
283 FRONT BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R 13.0
284 FRONT BUMPER COVER SURFACE PAINT 9.0
ADD/WORK FOR 3-COAT PAINTING
345 CTR BUMPER BRACKET SURFACE PAINT 4.0
472 BONNET SURFACE PAINT 10.0
ADD/WORK FOR 3-COAT PAINTING
742 R/F WING SURFACE PAINT 6.0
743 L/F WING SURFACE PAINT 5.0
ADD/WORK FOR 3-COAT PAINTING
744 R/F WING SURFACE PAINT 5.0
ADD/WORK FOR 3-COAT PAINTING
1010 FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT 5.0
1017 FRT UPP LOCK CARRIERSURFACE PAINT 4.0
1020 R/F PANEL SURFACE PAINT 4.0
1187 L/F OUT S-MEMBER PNLSURFACE PAINT 4.0
1188 R/F OUT S-MEMBER PNLSURFACE PAINT 4.0
1481 LEFT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT 8.0
1497 LEFT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT 7.0

ADD/WORK FOR 3-COAT PAINTING
LABOUR COST - PAINT

TIME(PAINT) 138.0

Preparation Main Work Plastic 5.0

Preparation Main Work Metal 25.0

Preparation Work Multi Layer Paint 5.0

Total Work Units (10WU/HR) 173.0

Total Paintwork Labour 17.3HRS $778.50
MATERIAL COST - PAINT Cost Price

New Part Painting $98.04

New Part Painting - Plastic K1R $64,94

Material-Constant Main Work Metal $£2B.60
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K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

Claim Reference:

Assessment Number: KKHA0013

Version: K.KIMHIN/1
Date Calculated: 25/07/2018 10:41

“Full Report - V1
Registration: SLE6877D
Printed: 25/07/2018 17:42

Surface-/Blend Paint

Material-Const Main Work Plastic
Total Excluding Pearlescent Uplift

Pearlescent Uplift @ 0.0%
Total Paint Material Cost

$132.09
$9.00
$341.97
$0.00
$341.97

PARTS

Guide No.Qty

283
295
313
340
341
350
351
354
355
356
410
471
475
476
493
495
528
561
637
741
789
841
1019
1175
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

f: OEM Parts

g: Original

h: Secondhand

p: Parallel

¥ Exchange

Extras

el = e = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e R e = B e e e e

Description

FRONT BUMPER COVER
L/DAYTIME HEADLAMP
LWR RADIATOR GRILLE
FRT BUMPER REINF

FRT BUMPER SUPPORT
FRT BUMPER CLAMP KIT
L/LOWER AIR GRILLE
CTR PROTECT MOULDING
L/F BUMPER BRACKET
R/F BUMPER BRACKET
GRILLE

BONNET

LEFT BONNET HINGE
RIGHT BONMNET HINGE
BOMNMNET LOCK

BOMNNET SUPPORT
REAR BONMNET SEAL

L/F HEADLAMP CPL

L/F FOG LAMP CPL

L/F WING

L/F WING CLAMP KIT
L/WHEELHOUSE SHELL
L/F PANEL

L/F W-HOUSE CONN PNL
FRT BUMPER RIVET

LH FRT BUMPER BRK

RH FRT BUMPER BRK
FRT LWR GRILLE CLIP
BONMET INSULATO CLIP
L/F WING T I/4 GARNI

Part Number
6400C075
8312A045
64024399
64004832
6400C639
MS100224
8321A089
6400C043
6400F549
6400F550
F450A780
5900A209
5905A089
5905A090
5908A009
5906A005
5902A078
8301C345
8321A668
5220G043
MS100222
5370B837
5256A599
5220C499
£1.50 @ 15PCS
Renew
Renew
$2.00 @ BPCS
Renew
Renew
Sub Total
Mark Up From Cost
Sundry Parts
Total Parts

Price Valid: 01/06/2015

Supplier

ity

’*Tc@

(15 %)
(Fixed)

Bet.

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

MB - COLOUR CODED ITEMS/TRIM - PART NUMBERS MAY DIFFER

Description
AUDATEX FEE

SPECIALIST

Betterment
0%

ANTIFREEZE 4 LTR.  SPECIALIST

TOP UP AIRCON GAS SPECIALIST

0%

FRT NUMBER PLATE SPECIALIST

Final Calculation

Total Extras

Price (%)
430.00%
7 330.00*%-=%
55.00% 7
& 60.00*
£, 300.00*% —
e, 10.00%
30.00* 7
130.00*% 7
217 13.00%—
A 13.00% X
150.00* =7
370.00% —
7 40.00% x
A 40.00* X
/T 40.00* ¥
20.00* 7
. 20.00* »
400.00*-:
170.00* ~
Hn. 270.00* —
/e, B.00* —
75.00* 7
55.00* <7
13.00+ 7
22.50% —
12.00% 7
12.00+ 7
16.00* 7
M 15.00% X
M7 25.00%~
$3,144.50
$471.68
$0.00
$3,616.18

4,

Price

$42.00
$48.00 7
$100.00 7
Iiv $40.00 X

$230.00
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K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

Claim Reference: Full Report - V1
Assessment Number: KKHA0013 Registration: SLE6877D

Version: K.KIMHIN/1 Printed: 25/07/2018 17:42
Date Calculated: 25/07/2018 10:41 -

Total Parts $3,616.18
Labour

Total Panel/Mechanical £639.00

Total Paintwork £778.50
Total Labour $1,417.50
Additional Costs

Corr Prot Materials External $0.00

Corr Prot Materials Internal %£0.00

Cost of Specialist $230.00
Total of Additional Costs £230.00
Total Paint/Material Costs $341.97
Grand Total Excludes GST $5,605.65

GST @ 7 % $392.40
Grand Total Includes GST $5,998.05

Assessment Notes
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